 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
B
1G
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
9/08

FULL
LOAD
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR
AMPS
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD O.D.
± .02 (.5)
in (mm)
6XSE7536A 084745 41.93 7.5 230/3 60 1150 G 23.0 115.6 10/4 SOW 0.735 (19)
6XSE7546A 084746 41.93 7.5 460/3 60 1150 G 11.5 57.8 10/4 SOW 0.735 (19)
6XSE7556A 089329 41.93 7.5 575/3 60 1150 G 9.2 46.2 10/4 SOW 0.735 (19)
6XSE10036A 084747 41.93 10 230/3 60 1150 H 31.0 161.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE10046A 084748 41.93 10 460/3 60 1150 H 15.5 80.5 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE10056A 089330 41.93 10 575/3 60 1150 H 12.4 64.4 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE15036A 084749 47.31 15 230/3 60 1150 G 39.0 218.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE15046A 084750 47.31 15 460/3 60 1150 G 19.5 109.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE15056A 089331 47.31 15 575/3 60 1150 G 15.6 87.2 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE20036A 084751 47.31 20 230/3 60 1150 G 54.0 284.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE20046A 084752 47.31 20 460/3 60 1150 G 27.0 142.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE20056A 089391 47.31 20 575/3 60 1150 G 21.6 113.6 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE25036A 084753 47.31 25 230/3 60 1150 G 68.0 346.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE25046A 084754 47.31 25 460/3 60 1150 G 34.0 173.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE25056A 089392 47.31 25 575/3 60 1150 G 27.2 138.4 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
Moisture and Temperature sensor cord for all models is 18/5 SOW, 0.485 (12.3mm) ± .02 (.51mm) O.D.
inches
(mm)
IMPORTANT !

START
CODE
FULL
LOAD
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR
AMPS
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD O.D.
± .02 (.5)
in (mm)
6XSE15034A 084755 41.93 15 230/3 60 1750 G 42.0 222.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE15044A 084756 41.93 15 460/3 60 1750 G 21.0 111.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE15054A 089354 41.93 15 575/3 60 1750 G 16.8 88.8 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
6XSE20034A 084757 41.93 20 230/3 60 1750 G 56.0 298.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE20044A 084758 41.93 20 460/3 60 1750 G 28.0 149.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE20054A 089355 41.93 20 575/3 60 1750 G 22.4 119.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE25034A 084759 47.31 25 230/3 60 1750 G 66.0 358.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE25044A 084760 47.31 25 460/3 60 1750 G 33.0 179.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE25054A 089356 47.31 25 575/3 60 1750 G 26.4 143.2 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE30034A 084761 47.31 30 230/3 60 1750 G 78.0 414.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
6XSE30044A 084762 47.31 30 460/3 60 1750 G 39.0 207.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
6XSE30054A 089357 47.31 30 575/3 60 1750 G 31.2 165.6 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
6XSE40044A 084763 47.31 40 460/3 60 1750 F 52.0 275.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE40054A 089358 47.31 40 575/3 60 1750 F 41.6 220.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
6XSE50044A 084764 49.62 50 460/3 60 1750 F 63.0 336.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE50054A 089359 49.62 50 575/3 60 1750 F 50.4 268.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
6XSE60044A 084765 49.62 60 460/3 60 1750 F 77.3 410.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
6XSE60054A 089360 49.62 60 575/3 60 1750 F 61.8 328.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
Moisture and Temperature sensor cord for all models is 18/5 SOW, 0.485 (12.3mm) ± .02 (.51mm) O.D.
IMPORTANT !
1.) MOISTURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSORS MUST BE CONNECTED TO VALIDATE THE UL LISTING.
2.) A NON-SPARKING BREAK AWAY FITTING MUST BE USED TO VALIDATE THE UL LISTING.